Position

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer llI

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il

Group Supervisor |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Rwc Intensive
supervision-Adult

Total Wages

$144,721

$128,602

$115,102

$107,765

$103,845

$93,534

$89,356

$85,921

$78,114

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$82,016
$77,703
$70,600
$76,932
$79,939
$80,816
$44,908

$54,579

$59,482



