Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$144,721	\$82,016
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$128,602	\$77,703
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$115,102	\$70,600
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$107,765	\$76,932
Deputy Probation Officer III		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$103,845	\$79,939
Deputy Probation Officer II		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$93,534	\$80,816
Deputy Probation Officer II		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$89,356	\$44,908
Deputy Probation Officer II		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$85,921	\$54,579
Group Supervisor I		San Mateo County	Rwc Intensive supervision-Adult	\$78,114	\$59,482